
ROSEWOOD STATE HIGH SCHOOL 

TUCKSHOP MENU TERM 3 2019 

Open both breaks Wednesday, Thursday, Friday  from 8:30am – 1.45pm

 

 

 

 

DAILY MENU ITEMS 

 

Egg and Lettuce Sandwich                                

Ham and Salad Roll 

Chicken and Salad Roll 

Chicken and Salad Wrap 

Ham and Cheese Toastie 

Cheese Toastie 

Garlic Bread 

Sausage Roll 

 

DAILY SNACKS 

 

Homemade cakes and slices 

Red Rock Deli Potato Chips 

 

Ice Blocks 

Zooper Dooper 

Paddlepop Icy Twist 

Calippo 

Paddlepop chocolate cup 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$3.50 

$4.00 

$4.50 

$4.50 

$3.00 

$2.50 

$2.00 

$3.50 

 

 

 

 

$1.50 - $2.00 

$1.00 

 

 
$0.60 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$2.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WEDNESDAY SPECIALS 

Hot Dog 

Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap 

 

 

THURSDAY SPECIALS 

Chicken Burger 

Meatball Sub with Cheese 

 

 

FRIDAY SPECIALS 

Pie – Beef 

Pie – Potato Top Beef 

Bacon and Egg Burger 

Fish and Chips 

 

 

DRINKS 

Flavoured Milk                     Large  

                    Small 

Water                                     Large 

                    Small 

100% Juice (Orange or Apple 

and Blackcurrant) 

Sparkling Juice  

  

                                                                       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$3.00 

$4.50 

 

 

 

$4.50 

$4.50 

 

 

 

$4.50 

$4.50 

$4.00 

$5.00 

 
 

 

 

$4.00 

$2.70 

$2.50 

$1.50 
 

$3.50 

$3.50 

 

BREAKFAST 

 

Ham and Cheese Toastie             $3.00 

Cheese Toastie              $2.50 

Milo               $2.00 

 

These items will be made fresh 

upon request from 8.30am 

 

WE ENCOURAGE YOU TO PLACE 

AN ORDER BEFORE SCHOOL SO 

YOU DO NOT MISS OUT ON 

YOUR FAVOURITE FOODS. 

ORDERS CAN BE PLACED VIA 

THE QKR! APP OR IN PERSON AT 

TUCKSHOP 

 
� We value the Smart Choices 

Healthy Food & Drink Strategy for 

Queensland Schools 

 

� Menu items and prices are subject 

to change 

 


