

## **ROSEWOOD STATE HIGH SCHOOL**

## **TUCKSHOP MENU TERM 3 2019**

Open both breaks <u>Wednesday, Thursday, Friday</u> from 8:30am – 1.45pm



BREAKFAST				
Ham and Cheese Toastie Cheese Toastie Milo	\$3.00 \$2.50 \$2.00			
These items will be made fresh upon request from 8.30am				
WE ENCOURAGE YOU TO PLACE AN ORDER BEFORE SCHOOL SO YOU DO NOT MISS OUT ON YOUR FAVOURITE FOODS. ORDERS CAN BE PLACED VIA THE QKR! APP OR IN PERSON AT TUCKSHOP				
<ul><li>✓ We value the Smart Cho</li><li>Healthy Food &amp; Drink St</li><li>Queensland Schools</li></ul>				
✓ Menu items and prices a to change	are subject			

DAILY MENU ITEMS		WEDNESDAY SPE	<u>CIALS</u>	
Egg and Lettuce Sandwich	\$3.50 \$4.00	Hot Dog Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap  THURSDAY SPECIALS Chicken Burger		\$3.00 \$4.50
Chicken and Salad Roll Chicken and Salad Wrap Ham and Cheese Toastie Cheese Toastie	\$4.50 \$4.50 \$3.00 \$2.50			\$4.50
Garlic Bread Sausage Roll	\$2.50 \$2.00 \$3.50	Meatball Sub with Cl	heese	\$4.50
DAILY SNACKS  Homemade cakes and slices Red Rock Deli Potato Chips	\$1.50 - \$2.00 \$1.00	FRIDAY SPECIALS  Pie – Beef  Pie – Potato Top Beef  Bacon and Egg Burger  Fish and Chips		\$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.00 \$5.00
Ice Blocks Zooper Dooper Paddlepop Icy Twist Calippo Paddlepop chocolate cup	\$0.60 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$2.00	DRINKS Flavoured Milk Water  100% Juice (Orange of and Blackcurrant) Sparkling Juice	Large Small Large Small or Apple	\$4.00 \$2.70 \$2.50 \$1.50 \$3.50 \$3.50